
March 2019 Shopping List

$32.99

$26.99

$23.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

$14.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$13.50

$13.50

Die-namics:

A2 Rectangle Frames

Interactive Swing

Easter Bunnies - Stacey Yacula

Purrfect Friends

Painted Petals

Cottontail Cutie

Best in Show - Birdie Brown

Just Ducky

Cute Critters

Kite Shaker Window & Frame

Rainy Circle

Start Each Day with a “Whee” - Pure Innocence

Sweet Friends

Birthday Wishes

Stamps:

Best in Show - Birdie Brown

Easter Bunnies - Stacey Yacula

Just Ducky

Cute Critters

Purrfect Friends

Sweet Friends

Painted Petals

Anything-but-Basic Encouragement 

Start Each Day with a “Whee” - Pure Innocence

Fresh-Cut Flowers

Card-Sized Confetti Background

Stencil:

Ray of Light

Mini Staggered Raindrops

Replenishments:

A2 Rectangle Shaker Pouches

Kite Shaker Pouches

Spin & Slide Discs

$6.99

$6.99

$4.99

$3.99

$2.99

My �sh List

Tree Branch
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


