March 2019 Shopping List

★ FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:		Stencil:	
☐ A2 Rectangle Frames	\$32.99	Ray of Light	\$6.99
☐ Interactive Swing	\$26.99	Mini Staggered Raindrops	\$6.99
☐ Easter Bunnies - Stacey Yacula	\$23.99		
☐ Purrfect Friends	\$22.99	Replenishments:	
☐ Painted Petals	\$22.99	A2 Rectangle Shaker Pouche	s \$4.99
☐ Cottontail Cutie	\$22.99	Kite Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Best in Show - Birdie Brown	\$21.99	Spin & Slide Discs	\$2.99
☐ Just Ducky	\$19.99		
☐ Cute Critters	\$19.99	ı Wish List	
☐ Kite Shaker Window & Frame	\$16.99		
☐ Rainy Circle	\$14.99		
Start Each Day with a "Whee" - Pure Innocence	\$10.99		
☐ Sweet Friends	\$9.99		
☐ Birthday Wishes	\$9.99		
Stamps:			
Best in Show - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
☐ Easter Bunnies - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99		
☐ Just Ducky	\$15.99		
☐ Cute Critters	\$15.99		
☐ Purrfect Friends	\$15.99		
☐ Sweet Friends	\$9.00		
☐ Painted Petals	\$17.99		
\square Anything-but-Basic Encouragement	\$17.99		
☐ Start Each Day with a "Whee" - Pure Innocence	\$11.99		
☐ Fresh-Cut Flowers	\$13.50	Tuo o with	¢40
☐ Card-Sized Confetti Background	\$13.50	Free with	1300
		☐ Tree Branch	